
* red itee

RJC

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Sr No

1/

2/

3/

4/
5/

6/

8/

9/

11/

12

13/

15/

16/

17/

18/

19

20/

coqege

Rn J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE of Avis, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

SELF FINANCE
2022-2023

Name of Teachers

Ms Anita Gaikwad
Ms Vaidehi
Deshpande
Ms Tejaswee POI

Ms Vinita Singh
Ms Priyanka Nimse
Ms Nilam Patade

Ms Mala Mishra
Ms Saba Shaikh

Ms Pooja Kushwaha

Ms Selvi Nadar
Ms Pratibha Khedekar
Mr Akash Gupta

Dr Sucheta Golwalkar

Dr Tania Moses
Dr Rachana Acharya

Ms Saleha Khan

Dr Smita Jadhav

Ms. Naushaba
Muhammed Shaid
Qureshi
Mr. Marc Agnelo

Martin

Ms Archana Bhide

Department

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

BMS

BMS

BMS

BMS

BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY

BIOTECHNOLOGY

BIOTECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

Date of

Appointment

04 July 2011

01 June 2009

05 July 2011

06 July 2011

16 July 2012

04 July 2016

06 August 2018

01 August 2018

01 July 2019

01 June 2007

16 July 2018

11 November 2019

15 June 2003

14 November 2005
01 June 2007

22 July 2013

05 June 2017

01 December 2021

01 December 2021

09 July 2007

Sanctioned
Filled in

Strength by
Position

Management
9

3

8

09

.— 1963

AUTOH(3fiOiJSC

s A' Grade

9

3

8

09

I PAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001•.2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



vxccrediteQ'

'SO 9001

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

21/

22/

23/

24/

25/

26/

27/

28/

29/

30/

31/

32/

33/

34/

35/

37/

38
39/

of At t', Sci

963

R. J, COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Ms Bharati Bhole

Ms Jeba Roselet

Ms Prachi Surve

Ms Punam Sindhu

Ms Priyasha Sawant

Ms Aditi Prajapati

Ms. Anju Amit Rai

Ms. Radhika Kapoor

Ms Nandini Jayaram

Ms Priya Shetty
Ms Mala Goplani

Ms Jewel Sabhani
(Soni Khemani)

Ms Pooja Bhardwaj

Ms Prachi Vankiani
Ms. Sheryl Cusher
Dr. Prasadhini

Gautam

Ms Rekha Shetty
Mr. Nilesh Ghadge

Ms. Madhuri Agarwal

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

BBI

BBI

BBI

BBI

BVoc

BVoc
BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC

BAMMC
BAF

BAF

BAF

BAF

07 September 2007

05 July 2011

07 July 2014

19 July 2016

01 July 2019

02 December 2019

01 January 2022

01 August 2022

11 June 2007

05 June 2017

05 June 2017

01 December 2011

01 December 2018

18 June 2018

01 July 2022

15 July 2022

01 December 2018

13 June 2022

08 August 2022

3

1

4

3

3

1

4

3

p R C'PALRAMN'RANJAN JH NUHUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & (AUTONOMOUS)Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, åNDtÅ

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001.•2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)



BOcredited

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

41/

42

43/

44

45/

46

R. J, COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Dr. Karishma D

Rajbhar
Ms. Gauri Joshi

Mr. Chinmay Bapat

Ms. Shephali Apte

Mr. Mohd. Wasif
Husain
Ms. Jagruti Dubey

Mr. Mujtaba Shaikh

ESDM

ESDM

ESDM

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
Data Science &

01 February 2021

01 July 2022

07 September 2021
13 June 2022

01 December 2021

01 October 2022

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

Artificial Intelligence
Data Science & 01 February 2022Artificial Intelligence

qe -acsteditedGrade

•got(h),

PR NCIPALRAMN!RANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
(W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, 4NDtß

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)


