

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce) Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA. Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

SELF FINANCE 2022-2023

Sr No	Name of Teachers	Department	Date of Appointment	Sanctioned Strength by Management	Filled in Position
		COMPUTER SCIENCE		9	9
1/	Ms Anita Gaikwad	COMPUTER SCIENCE	04 July 2011		
2/	Ms Vaidehi Deshpande	COMPUTER SCIENCE	01 June 2009		
3/	Ms Tejaswee Pol	COMPUTER SCIENCE	05 July 2011		
4/	Ms Vinita Singh	COMPUTER SCIENCE	06 July 2011		
5/	Ms Priyanka Nimse	COMPUTER SCIENCE	16 July 2012		
6/	Ms Nilam Patade	COMPUTER SCIENCE	04 July 2016		
7/	Ms Mala Mishra	COMPUTER SCIENCE	06 August 2018		
8/	Ms Saba Shaikh	COMPUTER SCIENCE	01 August 2018		
9/	Ms Pooja Kushwaha	COMPUTER SCIENCE	01 July 2019		
		BMS		3	3
10/	Ms Selvi Nadar	BMS	01 June 2007	7	
11/	Ms Pratibha Khedekar	BMS	16 July 2018		
12	Mr Akash Gupta	BMS	11 November 2019		
		BIOTECHNOLOGY		8	8
13/	Dr Sucheta Golwalkar	BIOTECHNOLOGY	15 June 2003	1.1	
14/	Dr Tania Moses	BIOTECHNOLOGY	14 November 2005		
15/	Dr Rachana Acharya	BIOTECHNOLOGY	01 June 2007		
16/	Ms Saleha Khan	BIOTECHNOLOGY	22 July 2013		
17/	Dr Smita Jadhav	BIOTECHNOLOGY	05 June 2017		
18/	Ms. Naushaba Muhammed Shaid Qureshi	BIOTECHNOLOGY	01 December 2021		
19	Mr. Marc Agnelo Martin	BIOTECHNOLOGY	01 December 2021		
		INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY		09	09
20/	Ms Archana Bhide	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	09 July 2007		



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 686, Maharashtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT



R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

21/	Ms Bharati Bhole	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	07 September 2007		
22/	Ms Jeba Roselet	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	05 July 2011		
23/	Ms Prachi Surve	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	07 July 2014		
24/	Ms Punam Sindhu	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	19 July 2016		
25/	Ms Priyasha Sawant	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	01 July 2019		
26/	Ms Aditi Prajapati	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	02 December 2019		
27/	Ms. Anju Amit Rai	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	01 January 2022		
28/	Ms. Radhika Kapoor	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	01 August 2022		
		BBI		3	3
29/	Ms Nandini Jayaram	BBI	11 June 2007		
30/	Ms Priya Shetty	BBI	05 June 2017		
31/	Ms Mala Goplani	BBI	05 June 2017		
		BVoc		1	1
32/	Ms Jewel Sabhani (Soni Khemani)	BVoc	01 December 2011		
		ВАММС		4	4
33/	Ms Pooja Bhardwaj	ВАММС	01 December 2018		
34/	Ms Prachi Vankiani	BAMMC	18 June 2018		
35/	Ms. Sheryl Cusher	BAMMC	01 July 2022		
36/	Dr. Prasadhini Gautam	ВАММС	15 July 2022		
		BAF		3	3
37/	Ms Rekha Shetty	BAF	01 December 2018		
38	Mr. Nilesh Ghadge	BAF	13 June 2022		
39/	Ms. Madhuri Agarwal	BAF	08 August 2022		

NAAC Re-acted Re-acte

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharabhtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT



R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

		ESDM		2	2
40/	Dr. Karishma D Rajbhar	ESDM	01 February 2021		
41/	Ms. Gauri Joshi	ESDM	01 July 2022		
		PSYCHOLOGY		2	2
42	Mr. Chinmay Bapat	PSYCHOLOGY	07 September 2021	112	
43/	Ms. Shephali Apte	PSYCHOLOGY	13 June 2022		
		MATHEMATICS		2	2
44	Mr. Mohd. Wasif Husain	MATHEMATICS	01 December 2021		
45/	Ms. Jagruti Dubey	MATHEMATICS	01 October 2022		
		Data Science & Artificial Intelligence		1	1
46	Mr. Mujtaba Shaikh	Data Science & Artificial Intelligence	01 February 2022		



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA